Agenda as of 11-14-19

9:30 am
9:35am
10:00 am
10:30 am
10:40 am
11:15am
11:45 pm
1:15pm
1:50 pm
2:25 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:15 pm
4:45 pm

6:30pm

GULEFo
MEXICO

RESEARCH INITIATIVE

SYNTHESIS&LEGACY

GoMRI Synthesis Symposium at 2020 GOMOSES
Tampa Marriott Waterside Hotel & Marina
Monday, February 3, 2020

Introduction

Broader Horizons: Reflections from Rita Colwell and Ellen Williams

Keynote Speaker: John Farrington

Introduction to Scientific Program: Chuck Wilson

Panel: User Group Perspectives, Moderator: John Shepherd

Panel: Outreach Perspectives, Moderator: Debi Benoit

Lunch (90 min)

Speaker: Physical Circulation: Where Did the Oil Go?, Tamay Ozgokman
Speaker: Degradation of Oil: What Happened to the Qil?

Speaker: All Things Microbial, Mandy Joye

Coffee Break (30 min)

Panel: Impacts of Qil on Life (Marine and Human), Moderator: Margaret Leinen
Panel: GoMRI Scholars — Perspectives for the Future, Moderator: Ken Halanych
Closing Remarks: Chuck Wilson

Reception at Florida Aquarium



