

GoMRI Synthesis Symposium at 2020 GOMOSES Tampa Marriott Waterside Hotel & Marina Monday, February 3, 2020

9:30 am	Introduction
9:35 am	Broader Horizons: Reflections from Rita Colwell and Ellen Williams
10:00 am	Keynote Speaker: John Farrington
10:30 am	Introduction to Scientific Program: Chuck Wilson
10:40 am	Panel: User Group Perspectives, Moderator: John Shepherd
11:15am	Panel: Outreach Perspectives, Moderator: Debi Benoit
11:45 pm	Lunch (90 min)
1:15 pm	Speaker: Physical Circulation: Where Did the Oil Go?, Tamay Ozgokman
1:50 pm	Speaker: Degradation of Oil: What Happened to the Oil?
2:25 pm	Speaker: All Things Microbial, Mandy Joye
3:00 pm	Coffee Break (30 min)
3:30 pm	Panel: Impacts of Oil on Life (Marine and Human), Moderator: Margaret Leinen
4:15 pm	Panel: GoMRI Scholars – Perspectives for the Future, Moderator: Ken Halanych
4:45 pm	Closing Remarks: Chuck Wilson
6:30pm	Reception at Florida Aquarium